Unvested Options forfeited/cancelled (due to cessation of employment) during the financial year 2024-25:
52,500 options 49,500 options 6,825 options 15,500 options

g. Exercise Price

` 100/- (Rupees One Hundred 
only) per option

` 150/- (Rupees One Hundred 
and Fifty only) per option.

` 450/- (Rupees Four Hundred 
and Fifty only) per option

` 1200/- (Rupees One Thousand 
Two Hundred only) per option

h. Variation of terms of options:
i) The vesting period for the 
1st tranche of options (25%) 
has been brought down to 1st 
January 2021 i.e. 2 years and 3 
months from the grant date(1st 
October, 2018) instead of the 
longer period of 5 years.